Frogilla

10.

11.

12.

13.

Noun

Noun

Noun

Verb

Adjective

Noun

Adverb

Verb

First Name

Adjective

Noun

First Name

Plural Noun

More stories at WordBlanks.com



https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

Frogilla

Once upon atime there was a scientist and that scientist discovered an egg asbig asa 'Holy heck,
that is ahuge I' He went home and got his biggest and then went back to the egg
and then started it piece by piece. When he got half way he saw a

come out of the side of the egg! Then a gigantic frog ripped its way out of the egg! The scientist looked up

at the creature and then When the gigantic frog said he was the

scientist woke up because the frogzilla's voice was so . The said he was

the scientist and then they became
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